
  September October November December January February March April May June July August TOTALS 

Issued 116 148 147 54 94 113 N/A 146 157 110 124 124 1333 

               

MKUH Tariff 
 PCN Revenue 2022  £40 £70 Total  

Tariff Band Tariff 
 YTD £26,410.00 £5,950.00 £32,360.00  

15 Mins - 1 Hour £2.70 
          

Up to 3 Hours £3.70 
          

Up to 6 Hours £4.80 
          

Up to 8 Hours £5.30 
          

Up to 24 Hours £10.60 
          

Weekly Ticket £20.00 
          

Lost Ticket £10.60 
          

               

PCN issued year 2023 From January 

  September October November December January February March April May June July August TOTALS 

Issued 116 148 147 54 94 113 119 123 152 133 156 162 1517 

               

MKUH Tariff 
 PCN Revenue 2023  £40 £70 Total  

Tariff Band Tariff 
 YTD £27,600.00 £5,010.00 £32,610.00  

15 Mins - 1 Hour £2.70 
          

Up to 3 Hours £3.70 
          

Up to 6 Hours £4.80 
          

Up to 8 Hours £5.30 
          

Up to 24 Hours £10.60 
          

Weekly Ticket £20.00 
          

Lost Ticket £10.60 
          



 

               

PCN issued year 2024 From January 

  September October November December January February March April May June July August TOTALS 

Issued 97 110 107 174 176 229 272 184 220 183 177  
1929 

               

MKUH Tariff 
 PCN Revenue 2024  £40 £70 Total  

Tariff Band Tariff 
 YTD £27,280.00 £2,030.00 £29,310.00  

15 Mins - 1 Hour £2.80 
          

Up to 3 Hours £3.90 
          

Up to 6 Hours £5.00 
 

<< Tarriff change from 1st April 
2024         

Up to 8 Hours £5.50 
          

Up to 24 Hours £11.00 
          

Weekly Ticket £21.00 
          

Lost Ticket £11.00 
          


